:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

TRANSACTION RECEIPT

POLYGON

Ox2e3f7607c34a0367af255c099a76c1431f0as5c7773

53f65fe071ba99bff48851

Mar 06, 2025

In block 68,719,137

14:20 (UTC)
CONFIRMED

NO FEE

Sender / Recipient

From

To

From

To

From

To

Ox3f4affefs616d12f13dbb618ab4

20a7114e53641e

the-void

Ox3f4affef4616d12f13dhé18ah4

20a7114e53641e

0x794e44d1334a56fea7f4df1263

3b88820d0c5888

Ox3f4affefs616d12f13dbb618ab4

20a7114e53641e

0Oxc37d3c4326ab0eld2b9d8b916b

bdf5715f780fcf

Sender / Recipient

Amount

Burnt fee

0.017707473648622230
MATIC &
0.00 USD

Miner fee

0.010700437086569130
MATIC &
0.00 USD

0.000000000000000000
MATIC &
0.00 USD

Amount

1/2


https://blockchair.com/nl/polygon/transaction/0x2e3f7607c34a0367af255c099a76c1431f0a5c777353f65fe071ba99bff48851
https://blockchair.com/nl/polygon/transaction/0x2e3f7607c34a0367af255c099a76c1431f0a5c777353f65fe071ba99bff48851
https://blockchair.com/nl/polygon/block/68719137
https://blockchair.com/nl/polygon/address/0x3f4affef4616d12f13db618ab420a7114e53641e
https://blockchair.com/nl/polygon/address/0x3f4affef4616d12f13db618ab420a7114e53641e
https://blockchair.com/nl/polygon/address/the-void
https://blockchair.com/nl/polygon/address/0x3f4affef4616d12f13db618ab420a7114e53641e
https://blockchair.com/nl/polygon/address/0x3f4affef4616d12f13db618ab420a7114e53641e
https://blockchair.com/nl/polygon/address/0x794e44d1334a56fea7f4df12633b88820d0c5888
https://blockchair.com/nl/polygon/address/0x794e44d1334a56fea7f4df12633b88820d0c5888
https://blockchair.com/nl/polygon/address/0x3f4affef4616d12f13db618ab420a7114e53641e
https://blockchair.com/nl/polygon/address/0x3f4affef4616d12f13db618ab420a7114e53641e
https://blockchair.com/nl/polygon/address/0xc37d3c4326ab0e1d2b9d8b916bbdf5715f780fcf
https://blockchair.com/nl/polygon/address/0xc37d3c4326ab0e1d2b9d8b916bbdf5715f780fcf

Sender / Recipient Amount

From (0x00000000000000000000000660 1 UD
00000000600000

To 0x3164233019ec8e9ddbe041ff2c
9ff0lela2fed42f

#60,754,59
2,783,068,
124,589,78
0,961,511,
751,383,36
1,885,208,
137,616,04
1,981,978,
478,532,21
2,838,891,
520

2/2


https://blockchair.com/nl/polygon/address/0x0000000000000000000000000000000000000000
https://blockchair.com/nl/polygon/address/0x0000000000000000000000000000000000000000
https://blockchair.com/nl/polygon/address/0x3164233019ec8e9dd6e041ff2c9ff01e0a2fe42f
https://blockchair.com/nl/polygon/address/0x3164233019ec8e9dd6e041ff2c9ff01e0a2fe42f

