

TRANSACTION RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-03-11 00:37 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN POLYGON

TRANSACTION ID 0x2e3f7607c34a0367af255c099a76c1431f0a5c7773

53f65fe071ba99bff48851

DATE & TIME Mar 06, 2025 · 14:20 (UTC)

TRANSACTION STATUS In block 68,719,137 · CONFIRMED ~

TRANSACTION FEE NO FEE

MAIN TRANSFERS

Sender / Recipient		Amount	
From To	0x3f4affef4616d12f13db618ab4 20a7114e53641e the-void	0.017707473648622230 MATIC ∪ 0.00 USD	Burnt fee
From To	0x3f4affef4616d12f13db618ab4 20a7114e53641e 0x794e44d1334a56fea7f4df1263 3b88820d0c5888	0.010700437086569130 MATIC	Miner fee
From To	0x3f4affef4616d12f13db618ab4 20a7114e53641e 0xc37d3c4326ab0e1d2b9d8b916b bdf5715f780fcf	0.000000000000000000000000000000000000	N/A

ERC-721 (NFT) TRANSFERS

Sender / Recipient Amount

Sender / Recipient		Amount	
From	0x000000000000000000000000000000000000	1 UD	#60,754,59 2,783,068, 124,589,78 0,961,511,
То	<u>0x3164233019ec8e9dd6e041ff2c</u> <u>9ff01e0a2fe42f</u>		751,383,36 1,885,208, 137,616,04 1,981,978, 478,532,21 2,838,891, 520

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE POLYGON BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.

^{*} USD values displayed at the time of transaction